DRINKS MENU

BEERS

PINTS
Peroni
Cobra
Heineken
Amstel
Staropramen
Stonewall IPA

Guinness Micro Draught
BOTTLES

Corona 330ml

Budwieser 330ml
King Fisher Ultra 330ml
King Fisher 0.0 (Alcohol Free) 330ml
Peacock (Cider) Mango & Lime 500ml
Magners (Cider) 568ml Kopparberg
(Fruit Cider) 500ml
(Strawberry & Lime / Mix fruit/ Pear)
COGNAC

Courvoisier VS

Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier Imperial XO
Hennesy VS

Hennessy XO

Martell VS

Martel Supreme XO
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin Special XO
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£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.75
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

£6.50

£7.50
£12.00
£6.50
£16.50
£6.50
£16.50
£7.50
£14.50

£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£3.85
£4.25
£4.25

£5.50

£5.50
£6.00
£4.75
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50

£12.00
£14.00
£23.00
£12.00
£32.00
£12.00
£32.00
£14.00
£28.00

5.0%
4.3%
5.0%
4.1%
5.0%
4.3%

4.2%

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
0.0%
4.0%
4.5%
4.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%




Angostura 1919 8yrs
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi 8yrs

Bacardi Gold

Bacardi Spiced

Brugal

Brugal Anejo
Diplomatico Reserva
Eldorodo 15yrs Demerara
Havana 7yrs

Malibu

Kraken

Matusalem Platino
Matusalem 15yrs
Myers Dark Rum
Mount Gay Extra Old
Old Monk

Pampero Aniversario
Plantation Pineapple
Ron Zacapa 23 yrs
Salior Jerry’s Spiced Rum
Velho Barreiro Cachaca

Absolut

Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Mango
Absolut Citroen

AU (Green Water melon/ Red Cherry Black Grape/BlueRaspberry)

Belvedere
Beluga

Ciroc Snap Frost
Ciroc Apple

Ciroc Pineapple
Eristoff

Finlandia Classic
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Orange
Kettle One
Russian Standard
Stolichnaya
Zubrowka Bison

Le Fee Parisienne

RUM

Trinidad & Tobago)

(

(Cuba)
(Cuba)
(Cuba)
(Cuba)
(Dominician)
(Dominician)
(Venezuela)
(Guyana)
(Cuba)
(Jamaican)
(Jamaican)
(Cuba)
(Cuba)
(Jamaican)
(Barbados)
(India)
(Venezuela)
(
(
(
(

Caribbean Blend)

Guatemala)
Jamaican)
Brazil)

VODKA

ABSINTHE
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£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£8.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£7.50
£7.50
£9.50
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00

£8.00

£12.00
£11.00
£12.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£16.00
£12.00
£9.00

£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£11.00
£13.00
£11.00
£14.00
£14.00
£18.00
£11.00
£11.00

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£13.00
£13.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£11.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£11.00
£12.00
£11.00
£11.00

£15.00

40.0%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
38.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
21.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
42.8%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.2%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

68.0%




TEQUILA

Cazcabel Coffee £6.50 £12.00 34.0%
Don Julio Reposado £8.50 £16.00 38.0%
Don Julio 1942 £21.00 £41.00 38.0%
Herradura Reposado £7.50 £14.00 40.0%
Patron Silver £7.50 £14.00 40.0%
Patron Anejo £8.50 £16.00 40.0%
Patron Reposado £8.00 £15.00 40.0%
Jose Cuervo Gold £6.00 £11.00 38.0%
Tequila Rose £5.50 £10.00 15.0%
GIN
Bloom £6.00 £11.00 40.0%
Bombay Sapphire £6.00 £11.00 40.0%
Beefeater 24 £6.00 £11.00 45.0%
Beefeater Pink £6.00 £11.00 37.5%
Beefeater Blood Orange £6.00 £11.00 37.5%
Bol’s Genever £6.00 £11.00 42.0%
Edinburgh Gin (Rhubarb &Ginger) £6.00 £11.00 40.0%
Hendricks £6.50 £12.00 41.4%
Jaisalmer Indian Craft Gin £6.50 £12.00 43.0%
Jaisalmer Gold Indian Craft Gin £7.50 £14.00 43.0%
Miller’s £6.00 £11.00 40.0%
Monkey 47 £7.50 £14.00 47.0%
No.3 £6.50 £12.00 46.0%
Plymouth Export Strength £7.00 £13.00 57.0%
Plymouth Sloe £6.00 £11.00 25.0%
Rock Rose £6.50 £12.00 41.5%
Tanquerey £6.00 £11.00 43.1%
Tanquerey 10 £7.00 £13.00 43.7%
LIQUEURS
Amaretto Disaronno £6.00 £9.00 28.0%
Archers Peach Schnapps £5.50 £8.00 18.0%
Baileys £5.50 £8.00 17.0%
Chambord £5.50 £8.00 16.5%
Chartreuse £5.50 £8.00 55.0%
Drambuie £6.00 £9.00 40.0%
Fire Ball £5.50 £8.00 33.0%
Frangelico £5.50 £8.00 20.0%
Goldschlager £5.50 £8.00 40.0%
Grand Marnier £6.00 £9.00 40.0%
Heering Cherry £5.50 £8.00 24.0%
Jack Daniels Honey £5.50 £8.00 35.0%
Jagermeister £5.50 £8.00 35.0%
Kahlua £5.50 £8.00 16.0%
Lychee Liqueur (Kwai feh) £5.50 £8.00 20.0%
Limoncello £5.50 £8.00 27.0%
Midori £5.50 £8.00 16.0%
Passoa £5.50 £8.00 20.0%
Southern Comfort £5.50 £8.00 17.0%
Sourz (Apple) £5.50 £8.00 35.0%
Luxardo Sambuca white £5.50 £8.00 15.0%
Luxardo Sambuca Black £6.00 £9.00 38.0%
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VERMOUTHS & APERTIFES

Antica Formula
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat Dry
Pernod

Pimms

COFFEE

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Filter Coffee

Macchiato

(All our coffees are served with a Double shot of Espresso)
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
(With Cream £0.50 extra)

TEA

English Tea
Assam Tea
Pepper Mint Tea
Green Tea
Camomile Tea
Lemon Tea
Ginger Tea
Fresh Mint Tea

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

16.5%
25.0%
15.0%
15.0%
18.0%
40.0%
25.0%

£9.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50

£3.75
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Extra Choices-Tea Bag / Fresh Mint / Fresh Lemon / Fresh Ginger / Honey (Each Charged £0.50 extra)

Pot of Tea

Small (serves max 2)
Medium (serves max 3)
Large (serves max 5)

Extra Choices - Tea Bag / Fresh Mint / Fresh Lemon / Fresh Ginger / Honey

(Each Charged £1.00 extra)

Karak Chai
Pot of Karak Chai - Small

SOFT DRINKS
Coke and Coke zero

Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Still or Sparkling Water,
Slim line Tonic & Tonic Water. Red bull

Rose Lemonade

Thumsup

Limca

JUICES

Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple, Mango, Passion Fruit, Lychee

SPIRIT MIXERS
Coke, Coke zero, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon, Soda water
Red bull, Juices, Slim line Tonic & Tonic Water
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£6.00
£8.00
£11.00

£3.50
£7.00

£4.00
£3.75

£4.00
£4.00

£3.80
£3.80

£3.50 per glass

£1.50 per Mix
£1.50 per Mix
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