DRINKS MENU

B	É	E	RS	
	ΡΙ	N ⁻	TS	

Peroni	£7.50	£4.25	5.0%	
Cobra	£7.00	£4.00	4.3%	
Heineken	£7.00	£4.00	5.0%	
Amstel	£6.75	£3.85	4.1%	
Staropramen	£7.50	£4.25	5.0%	
Stonewall IPA	£7.50	£4.25	4.3%	
Guinness Micro Draught	£7.50		4.2%	
BOTTLES		X		
Corona 330ml		£5.50	5.0%	
Budwieser 330ml		£5.50	5.0%	
King Fisher Ultra 330ml		£6.00	5.0%	
King Fisher 0.0 (Alcohol Free) 330ml		£4.75	0.0%	
Peacock (Cider) Mango & Lime 500ml		£7.00	4.0%	
Magners (Cider) 568ml Kopparberg		£6.50	4.5%	
(Fruit Cider) 500ml		£6.50	4.0%	
(Strawberry & Lime / Mix fruit/ Pear)				
COGNAC				
Courvoisier VS	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Courvoisier VSOP	£7.50	£14.00	40.0%	
Courvoisier Imperial XO	£12.00	£23.00	40.0%	
Hennesy VS	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Hennessy XO	£16.50	£32.00	40.0%	
Martell VS	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Martel Supreme XO	£16.50	£32.00	40.0%	
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.50	£14.00	40.0%	
Remy Martin Special XO	£14.50	£28.00	40.0%	

RUM

Angostura 1919 8yrs	(Trinidad & Tobago)	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Bacardi Superior	(Cuba)	£6.00	£11.00	37.5%	
Bacardi 8yrs	(Cuba)	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Bacardi Gold	(Cuba)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Bacardi Spiced	(Cuba)	£6.00	£11.00	35.0%	
Brugal	(Dominician)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Brugal Anejo	(Dominician)	£6.50	£12.00	38.0%	
Diplomatico Reserva	(Venezuela)	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Eldorodo 15yrs Demerara	(Guyana)	£8.50	£16.00	43.0%	
Havana 7yrs	(Cuba)	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Malibu	(Jamaican)	£6.00	£9.00	21.0%	
Kraken	(Jamaican)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Matusalem Platino	(Cuba)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Matusalem 15yrs	(Cuba)	£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Myers Dark Rum	(Jamaican)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Mount Gay Extra Old	(Barbados)	£7.00	£13.00	43.0%	
Old Monk	(India)	£6.00	£11.00	42.8%	
Pampero Aniversario	(Venezuela)	£7.50	£14.00	40.0%	
Plantation Pineapple	(Caribbean Blend)	£7.50	£14.00	40.0%	
Ron Zacapa 23 yrs	(Guatemala)	£9.50	£18.00	40.0%	
Salior Jerry's Spiced Rum	(Jamaican)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Velho Barreiro Cachaca	(Brazil)	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
	VODKA				
Absolut		£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Absolut Raspberry		£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Absolut Vanilla		£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Absolut Mango		£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
Absolut Citroen		£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	
	erry Black Grape/BlueRaspberry)	£7.00	£13.00	35.2%	
Belvedere		£7.00		40.0%	
Beluga		£8.50	£16.00		
Ciroc Snap Frost		£7.50	£14.00		
Ciroc Apple		£7.50	£14.00		
Ciroc Pineapple		£7.50	£14.00		
Eristoff		£6.00	£11.00		
Finlandia Classic		£7.50	£14.00		
Grey Goose		£7.50	£14.00		
Grey Goose Orange		£7.50	£14.00		
Kettle One		£6.00	£11.00		
Russian Standard		£6.50	£12.00	40.0%	
Stolichnaya		£6.00	£11.00		
Zubrowka Bison		£6.00	£11.00	40.0%	

ABSINTHE

Le Fee Parisienne

£8.00 £15.00 68.0%

TEQUIL	A		
Cazcabel Coffee	£6.50	£12.00	34.0%
Don Julio Reposado	£8.50	£16.00	38.0%
Don Julio 1942	£21.00	£41.00	38.0%
Herradura Reposado	£7.50	£14.00	
Patron Silver	£7.50	£14.00	
Patron Anejo	£8.50	£16.00	40.0%
Patron Reposado	£8.00	£15.00	40.0%
Jose Cuervo Gold	£6.00	£11.00	
Tequila Rose	£5.50	£10.00	15.0%
GIN			
Bloom	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%
Bombay Sapphire	£6.00	£11.00	
Beefeater 24	£6.00	£11.00	
Beefeater Pink	£6.00	£11.00	
Beefeater Blood Orange	£6.00	£11.00	
Bol's Genever	£6.00	£11.00	
Edinburgh Gin (Rhubarb &Ginger)	£6.00	£11.00	
Hendricks	£6.50	£12.00	
Jaisalmer Indian Craft Gin	£6.50	£12.00	43.0%
	£7.50	£14.00	
Jaisalmer Gold Indian Craft Gin Miller's	£6.00	£11.00	40.0%
	£7.50	£14.00	47.0%
Monkey 47	£6.50	£12.00	
No.3	£7.00	£13.00	57.0%
Plymouth Export Strength	£6.00	£11.00	
Plymouth Sloe Rock Rose	£6.50	£12.00	41.5%
	£6.00	£11.00	43.1%
Tanquerey Tanquerey 10	£7.00	£13.00	43.7%
LIQUEU	RS		
Amaretto Disaronno	£6.00	£9.00	28.0%
Archers Peach Schnapps	£5.50	£8.00	18.0%
Baileys	£5.50	£8.00	17.0%
Chambord	£5.50	£8.00	16.5%
Chartreuse	£5.50	£8.00	55.0%
Drambuie	£6.00	£9.00	40.0%
Fire Ball	£5.50	£8.00	33.0%
Frangelico	£5.50	£8.00	20.0%
Goldschlager	£5.50	£8.00	40.0%
Grand Marnier	£6.00	£9.00	40.0%
Heering Cherry	£5.50	£8.00	24.0%
Jack Daniels Honey	£5.50	£8.00	35.0%
Jagermeister	£5.50	£8.00	35.0%
Kahlua	£5.50	£8.00	16.0%
Lychee Liqueur (Kwai feh)	£5.50	£8.00	20.0%
Limoncello	£5.50	£8.00	27.0%
Midori	£5.50	£8.00	16.0%
Passoa Southorn Comfort	£5.50	£8.00	20.0%
Southern Comfort	£5.50 £5.50	£8.00 £8.00	17.0% 35.0%
Sourz (Apple) Luxardo Sambuca white	£5.50 £5.50	£8.00	35.0%
Luxardo Sambuca White Luxardo Sambuca Black	£6.00	£9.00	38.0%
Luxai uu Jailibuca Didck	10.00	19.00	50.0%

	VERMOUTHS & APERTIFES			
Antica Formula		6.00	£9.00	16.5%
Campari		5.50	£8.00	25.0%
Martini Bianco		5.50	£8.00	15.0%
Martini Rosso		5.50	£8.00	15.0%
Noilly Prat Dry		5.50	£8.00	18.0%
Pernod		5.50	£8.00	40.0%
Pimms		5.50	£8.00	25.0%
	COFFEE			
Cappuccino				£3.50
Latte				£3.50
Espresso				£3.00
Filter Coffee				£3.50
Macchiato				£3.50
	ed with a Double shot of Espresso)			XL
Mocha				£3.75
Hot Chocolate				£3.50
(With Cream £0.50 extra				
	TEA			00 53
English Tea				£3.00
Assam Tea				£3.00
Pepper Mint Tea Green Tea				£3.00 £3.00
Camomile Tea				£3.00
Lemon Tea				£3.00
Ginger Tea				£3.00
Fresh Mint Tea				£3.00
	Fresh Mint / Fresh Lemon / Fresh Ginger / Honey (Ea	ach Ch	arged f0	
Pot of Tea	riesh white / riesh Lenion / riesh Ghiger / honey (Le			.so exercit
Small (serves max 2)				£6.00
Medium (serves max 3)				£8.00
Large (serves max 5)				£11.00
Extra Choices - Tea Bac	g / Fresh Mint / Fresh Lemon / Fresh Ginger / Honey			
(Each Charged £1.00 ex				
Karak Chai				£3,50
Pot of Karak Chai - Sma				£7.00
	SOFT DRINKS			
Coke and Coke zero				£4.00
Lemonade, Ginger Ale, 1	Still or Sparkling Water.			£3.75
Slim line Tonic & Tonic				£4.00
Rose Lemonade	X771ANYAND			£4.00
Thumsup				£3.80
Limca				£3.80
				UK
	JUICES			
Orange, Pineapple, Crar	berry, Apple, Mango, Passion Fruit, Lychee		£3.50 p	er glass
	XXXXXXXXXXX			
TXXIXX+	SPIRIT MIXERS			V P
	onade, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon, Soda water			per Mix
Reg Dull, Juices, Slim lin	ne Tonic & Tonic Water		£1.50	per Mix

www.saltbar.com